Major Services

TANF Cash Assistance
TANF Employment Services
Child Care Assistance

Food Assistance(SNAP)
Energy Assistance

General Assistance
Vocational Rehabilitation Services
Family Preservation
Reintegration/Foster Care
Adoption Support

2019 County Population Estimates

Population
Under 20
20-64

65 & Over
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Cheyenne

Persons Served
Caseload Unit

Avg. monthly persons

Avg. monthly adults 3 1
Avg. monthly children 0

Avg. monthly persons 77 108
Persons 37 37

Avg. monthly persons
Avg. monthly persons
Persons

Avg. monthly children
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Avg. monthly children

Total of programs listed

2,657
641
1,314
702

FY 2020 FY 2021 FY 2022
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Annual Service Dollars

FY 2020

$2,028
$714
$2,067
$118,429
$31,248
$0
$4,747
$0
$207,591
$33,688

FY 2020
$400,512

FY 2021

$3,998
$2,407
$3,314
$272,372
$19,269
$0

$0
$18,611
$268,512
$0

FY 2021
$588,483

This is not an exhaustive listing of all programs or persons served within DCF. No grants are included.
If you have questions regarding this data, please contact Mike Deines at Michael.Deines@ks.gov

Strong Families Make A Strong Kansas

FY 2022

$2,366
$70
$1,694
$259,890
$46,249
$0

$0

$0
$279,144
$25,423

FY 2022
$614,835



