

Major Services

TANF Cash Assistance

Child Care Assistance Food Assistance(SNAP)

Energy Assistance General Assistance

Family Preservation

Adoption Support

Reintegration/Foster Care

TANF Employment Services

Vocational Rehabilitation Services

Cheyenne

	Pe	ersons Serv	red	Ann	Annual Service Dollars		
Caseload Unit	FY 2020	FY 2021	FY 2022	FY 2020	FY 2021	FY 2022	
Avg. monthly persons	1	5	4	\$2,028	\$3,998	\$2,366	
Avg. monthly adults	3	1	5	\$714	\$2,407	\$70	
Avg. monthly children	0	0	3	\$2,067	\$3,314	\$1,694	
Avg. monthly persons	77	108	87	\$118,429	\$272,372	\$259,890	
Persons	37	37	27	\$31,248	\$19,269	\$46,249	
Avg. monthly persons	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	\$C	
Avg. monthly persons	3	0	0	\$4,747	\$0	\$C	
Persons	0	2	0	\$0	\$18,611	\$0	
Avg. monthly children	8	5	5	\$207,591	\$268,512	\$279,144	
Avg. monthly children	9	0	6	\$33,688	\$0	\$25,423	
Total of programs listed				FY 2020	FY 2021	FY 2022	
				\$400,512	\$588,483	\$614,835	

2019 County Population Estimates
Population
Under 20
20-64
65 & Over

┝──┤──┤	+	
┝╌┵┰┸	+	
	57	┝┷┷┷┵┙
		┝╼┙╴┥╸┥┽┼┥

2,657	
641	
1,314	
702	

This is not an exhaustive listing of all programs or persons served within DCF. No grants are included. If you have questions regarding this data, please contact Mike Deines at Michael.Deines@ks.gov Strong Families Make A Strong Kansas